TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

MINI 2T

TL 3

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:22:38

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

15/06/2022 16:23

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 16:30:32.895 55.306 11.510 23.101 20.695
2 16:31:27.324 54.429 -0.877 11.580 22.530 20.319
3 16:32:21.764 54.440 +0.011 11.483 22548 20.409
4 16:33:16.096 54.332 -0.108 11.479 22.397 20.456
5 16:34:10.173 54.077 -0.255 11.438 22.300 20.339
6 16:35:04.420 54.247 +0.170 11.400 22578 20.269
7 16:35:58.658 54.238 -0.009 11.514 22.391 20.333
8 16:39:15.988 3:17.330 2:23.092 34.345 22.613 20.372
9 16:40:10.092 54.104 2:23.226 11.455 22419 20.230
10 16:41:04.100 54.008 -0.096 11.383 22.324 20.301
(064) LOURENGO VARELA
1 16:32:53.295 55.261 11.692 22.928 20.641
2 16:33:47.963 54.668 -0.593 11.517 22.579 20572
3 16:34:42.298 54.335 -0.333 11.353 22.559 20.423
4 16:35:36.311 54.013 -0.322 11.372 22.232 20.409
5 16:36:30.531 54.220 +0.207 11.412 22517 20.291
6 16:37:24.762 54.231 +0.011 11.448 22.348 20435
7 16:38:19.248 54.486 +0.255 11.438 22.626 20.422
8 16:39:25.160 1:05.912 +11.426 11.491 22535 31.886
9 16:40:20.736 55.576 -10.336 12.736 22.455 20.385
10 16:41:14.905 54.169 -1.407 11.3% 22.265 20.508
(033) LUCAS FERREIRA
1 16:28:19.100 55.692 11.750 23.071 20.871
2 16:29:14.325 55.225 -0.467 11.430 22.931 20.864
3 16:30:09.669 55.344 +0.119 11.568 22.682 21.094
4 16:31:04.726 55.057 -0.287 11.606 22.631 20.820
5 16:31:59.610 54.884 -0.173 11.662 22.476 20.746
6 16:32:54.697 55.087 +0.203 11.645 22.745 20.797
7 16:33:51.500 56.803 +1.716 11.634 23.760 21.409
8 16:39:11.974 5:20474 123671 36.154 23.188 21.132
9 16:40:08.387 56.413 4:24.061 11.630 23.532 21.251
10 16:41:03.866 55.479 -0.934 11.524 22.864 21.091
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